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Brought to you by: 

Shop local online 
myjuxta.com

Badger Bathrooms www.badgerbathrooms.com 01732 464450 info@badgerbathrooms.com ✓ ✓ ✓Bathroom Design & Installation 

Baldwins Travel Group www.baldwinstravel.co.uk 01732 225533 enquiries@baldwins-travel.co.ukTravel Agent – Leisure & Business Travel

Branded www.brandedsteaks.co.uk 01732 453626 brandedtwo@gmail.com ✓ ✕ ✕Steak Restaurant

Chartwell Apothecary www.chartwellapothecary.co.uk 01959 928227 caroline@chartwellapothecary.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✕Natural Healing Clinic

Claremont Contemporary Art www.claremontcontemporary.com 01732 456976 claremontmodernart@gmail.com ✓ ✓ ✓Art Gallery

Cook www.cookfood.net 01732 452554 sevenoaks@cookfood.net ✓ ✕ ✓Prepared Frozen Meals

Creef Limited 01732 459708 creefltd@yahoo.com ✓ ✓ ✕Sewing Machines & Repairs

Cryojuvenate UK www.cryojuvenate.com 01732 449411 contact@cryojuvenate.com ✓ ✕ ✓Sports Injury & Cryotherapy Therapies

Dovetails Vintage www.dovetailsvintage.co.uk 01732 453221 sue@dovetailsvintage.co.uk ✓ ✕ ✓Homeware

Eat For Energy www.eatforenergy.co.uk 01732 666070 eatforenergy@gmail.com ✓ ✓ ✓Health Food Shop

Elizabeth Jebson Designs 01732 459708 elizabethjebsondesigns@yahoo.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✓Bespoke Garments, Curtains & Alterations

Eyelines www.eyelines.co.uk 01732 460317 eyelines@btclick.comOpticians

Grace www.gracefashionaccessories.co.uk 07793 460209 gracefashionkent@gmail.com ✓ ✓ ✓Womens Clothing & Accessories

Graham Webb Beauty Clinic www.gw-bc.co.uk 01732 456848 paula@gw-bc.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✓Beauty Products

Harveys Menswear www.harveysmenswear.co.uk 01732 459454 rick@harveysmenswear.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✓Menswear

Johnny’s Little Sister Florist www.johnnyslittlesisterflorist.co.uk 07864 129315 bellaverrechia@hotmail.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✓Florist

Joseph’s Kitchen www.josephskitchen.co.uk 01732 457304 bryan.chakowa@icloud.com ✓ ✕ ✕Bistro & Cafe

Macman www.macman.co.uk 01732 617917 sevenoaks@macman.co.uk ✓ ✕ ✕Apple Repair Specialist

Majestic Sevenoaks www.majestic.co.uk 01732 465975 sev@majestic.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✓Wine Merchant

Marco Restaurant & Delicatessen www.marco-sevenoaks.co.uk 01732 469349 marco@marco-sevenoaks.co.uk ✓ ✕ ✕Italian Restaurant & Delicatessen

Micallef Jewellers 01732 464648 helen@micallefjewellers.com ✓ ✓ ✕Jewellers, Watches & Repairs

Ruach Kitchens www.ruachdesigns.co.uk 01959 457009 customercare@ruachdesigns.co.uk ✓ ✕ ✓Kitchen & Design

Schmidt Kitchens www.schmidt-sevenoaks.com 01732 755555 info@schmidt-sevenoaks.com ✓ ✕ ✕Kitchen & Design

Sevenoaks Bookshop www.sevenoaksbookshop.co.uk 01732 452055 enquiries@sevenoaksbookshop.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✓Bookshop

Sevenoaks Computers www.sevenoakscomputers.com 01732 466666 info@sevenoakscomputers.com ✓ ✓ ✓IT Services & Products

Sevenoaks Haberdashery Limited 01732 459708 sevenoakshaberdashery@yahoo.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✓Haberdashery

Sevenoaks Mobile Phone Centre www.sevenoaksmpc.co.uk 01732 741460 sales@sevenoaksmpc.co.uk ✓ ✓ ✓Mobile Phones – Business & Leisure

The Peacock Rooms www.thepeacockrooms.co.uk 01732 666056 sarah@thepeacockrooms.co.uk ✕ ✓ ✓Hair Salon & Products

Vintage Attic www.vintageatticsevenoaks.com 01732 666420 vintageatticsevenoaks@gmail.com ✓ ✓ ✓Homeware & Gifts
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